

ÍITEM NO.104

COURT NO.4

SECTION IIA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Criminal Appeal No(s). 499/2010

RAVI & ANR.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF T.NADU

Respondent(s)

Date : 11/02/2015 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SUDHANSU JYOTI MUKHOPADHAYA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE N.V. RAMANA

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Rutwik Panda, Adv.
Ms. Anshu Malik, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. M. Yogesh Kanna, Adv.
Mr. A. Santha Kumaran, Adv.
Ms. J. Janani, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

The matter to retain its position in tomorrow's list.

(Nidhi Ahuja)
COURT MASTER

(Suman Jain)
COURT MASTER